253Unit 9 Deptford Trading Estate, Blackhorse Road, London, SE8 5HYT: 020 7703 9786 www.flints.co.uk
7: G
EN
ERA
L IRO
N
M
O

Steel Cup and L Hooks Bright zinc-plated.
For Screw Eyes see page 261
Steel Hooks   type code  price 100 +
50 mm   Cup  GENCH55 £0.14          —
80 mm   Cup  GENCH80 £0.25         —
100 mm   Cup  GENCH100 £0.56         —
4 x 18 x 50 mm  L   FIXLSH450 £0.20 £0.18
4.4 x 20 x 80 mm L  FIXLSH480 £0.28 £0.25
5 x 22 x 70 mm  L  FIXLSH570 £0.39 £0.35
 Small Black Japanned Hook Two 5 mm holes
for fixings 15 mm apart.
 Small Black Japanned Hook  code  price
 50mm       GENBJH £3.98
Galvanised Pipe Clips These
always cause mass confusion because they
are labelled according to the nominal bore
of the pipe! So a 11/2” clip fits a 2” outside
diameter pipe. The trouble was some of you
knew that! Our little table below should
sort out the confusion [unless they decide to change the packaging,
which will cause renewed mayhem]. Hey, they are so cheap why not
order both sizes just in case? See also Conduit Clips [page 233].
Pipe Clips labelled as  but fits!    code   price
 2” [nominal bore] 21⁄2” outside Ø  GEN075  £0.68
 11⁄2” [nominal bore] 2” outside Ø   GEN072  £0.56
Broom Clip Give your brooms a home.
It’s very poor form to leave a decent broom
standing on its head. For decent Brooms
[page 361].
Broom Clip            code   price
            GEN080   £1.60
Tool Clips Invaluable in the workshop.
Often called Terry Clips. Zinc-plated.
Tool Clips   code   price
13 mm    GEN081   £0.21
20 mm    GEN082   £0.28
25 mm    GEN083   £0.37
32 mm    GEN084   £0.65
50 mm    GEN086   £0.75
Flush Mounts These small
flush mounts are ideal for light
panels. They are sold as a pair [i.e.
two pieces]. Use screws no bigger
than No4 [3 mm] or the heads will
not clear. Projection: 3.5mm. Zinc-plated. See also page 149 for Pelmet Clips.
Mini Flush Mounts   dims    code   set   50+ sets
Regular    44 x 38 mm  TOLMFM  £1.29   £1.16
Small    40 x 15 mm  TOLMFMS £0.82 £0.74
Mirror Plates A flat plate which screws to the
rear of the picture frame so it can then be firmly
fixed to the wall.
Mirror Plates    size    code      price
Pack of 2    40 mm    GENXP1274    £1.88
Picture Hooks Electro-brassed hooks
supplied in packs of 5 with the corresponding
number of required pins for fixing.
Picture Hooks        code      price
Double nail [5 pack]    GENPHDB   £2.15
Brass Picture Wire For hanging pictures
up to 18 kg. The wire comes in a 7.5 m coil.
Picture Wire  diameter    code      price
Size 3 1.4 mm     WIRPW3     £6.10
Brass Chain A decorative brass chain with
oval links. However lovely they look, do not use for
lifting! For our full range of chains see page 195.
Sold per m. Max length 10 m. Size indicates overall length of link.
Brass Chain          code      per m
10 mm        WIRBC10 £5.64
16 mm        WIRBC16     £7.37
19 mm        WIRBC19     £8.98
D-Ring Strap Hanger
A heavy duty zinc looped strap
with 3 fixings. These should not